THE DATASHEET OF
MPZ1608S471ATA00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190424
(1/7)
beads_commercial_power_mpz1608_en.fm

Noise removal for mobile devices such as smartphones and tablet terminals, and various modules.
Noise removal for PCs and recorders, household appliances such as STBs, smart grids, and industrial equipment.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
MPZ 1608 B 471 A T A00
Series name
L×W×T dimensions
Material name
Impedance
Characteristic
type
Packaging style Internal code1.6×0.8×0.6 mm
1.6×0.8×0.8 mm
() at 100MHz
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190424
(2/7)
beads_commercial_power_mpz1608_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MPZ1608 type
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
 Please refer to the graph of rated current vs. temperature characteristics (derating) about the rating current at 85°C or more in temperature of the product.
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Rated current vs. temperature characteristics (derating)
Impedance DC resistance Rated current Thickness T Part No.
[100MHz]
( ) Tolerance ( )max. (A)max. (mm)
470 ±25% 0.150 1.0 0.8 MPZ1608B471ATA00
26 ±25% 0.007 6.0 0.6 MPZ1608S260ATAH0
30 ±10 0.010 5.0 0.6 MPZ1608S300ATAH0
60 ±25% 0.020 3.5 0.6 MPZ1608S600ATAH0
100 ±25% 0.030 3.0 0.6 MPZ1608S101ATAH0
120 ±25% 0.045 2.0 0.6 MPZ1608S121ATAH0
180 ±25% 0.050 2.0 0.6 MPZ1608S181ATAH0
220 ±25% 0.050 2.2 0.8 MPZ1608S221ATA00
330 ±25% 0.080 1.7 0.8 MPZ1608S331ATA00
470 ±25% 0.150 1.0 0.8 MPZ1608S471ATA00
600 ±25% 0.150 1.0 0.8 MPZ1608S601ATA00
1000 ±25% 0.300 0.8 0.8 MPZ1608S102ATA00
390 ±25% 0.120 1.2 0.8 MPZ1608R391ATA00
60 ±25% 0.030 2.3 0.8 MPZ1608Y600BTA00
100 ±25% 0.040 2.0 0.8 MPZ1608Y101BTA00
150 ±25% 0.050 1.8 0.8 MPZ1608Y151BTA00
220 ±25% 0.100 1.5 0.8 MPZ1608Y221BTA00
30 ±10 0.060 1.8 0.8 MPZ1608D300BTA00
60 ±25% 0.100 1.2 0.8 MPZ1608D600BTA00
100 ±25% 0.150 1.0 0.8 MPZ1608D101BTA00
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Impedance E4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-7556 Yokogawa
0
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
–55 –35 –15 5 25 45 65 85 105 125
Temperature (°C)
R